

Sl. No.84.
15.06.2026
Suman
Ct. 237

CRR 1685 of 2026
With
CRAN 1 of 2026
With
CRAN 2 of 2026

Vijay Kumar Agarwal @ Bijay Kumar Agarwal
Vs.
The State of West Bengal and Anr.

Mr. Pawan Kumar Gupta
Mr. Anurag Bagaria
Mr. S. S. Bhalotia
..for the petitioner

Mr. Krishnendu Bhattacharya
Mr. Anamitra Banerjee
..for the State

Dr. A. Jana
Mr. Prosenjit Ghosh
Ms. Chetna Rustagi
Ms. D. Mukherjee
..for O.P. No.2.

Heard the parties.

List this matter on June 16, 2026 under the heading "To
Be Mentioned" for further consideration.

(Kausik Chanda, J.)